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Wettkampf 43 - 100m Rücken weiblich
Pflichtzeiten
2011: 01:55,00   2010: 01:48,00   2009: 01:44,00   2008: 01:39,00   2007: 01:34,00   2006 und älter: 01:24,00

Mehrkampf Jahrgang 2014
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Johanna Nissen 2014 TV 08 Baumbach 01:56,76 118

Mehrkampf Jahrgang 2013
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Sarah Bredenkötter 2013 TV 08 Baumbach 01:34,56 222

Mehrkampf Jahrgang 2012
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Sophie Winkens 2012 TV 08 Baumbach 01:48,84 146

Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Fleur Valerius 2011 White Sharks BKS e.V. 01:16,48 421
2. Linnéa Sofie Lehmann 2011 White Sharks BKS e.V. 01:22,90 330
3. Julia Awad 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:25,15 305
4. Maja Schlaf 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:29,58 262
5. Kim Lucy Hausmann 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:34,82 221
6. Constanze Krah 2011 SG Westerwald 01:34,83 220
7. Alina Künkler 2011 ST Daaden-Wissen 01:35,11 219
8. Maria Malinowska 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:39,77 189
9. Amelie Kneifel 2011 SFC Nahetal 05 01:41,67 179
10. Ida Becker 2011 VfR Simmern 01:41,91 178
11. Katharina Ziegler 2011 ST Daaden-Wissen 01:48,56 147

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Lena Tillack 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:30,79 251
2. Sina Gensty 2010 TV 08 Baumbach 01:33,19 232
3. Line Unger 2010 SG Westerwald 01:35,54 216
4. Lena Sophie Gärtner 2010 SG Westerwald 01:46,36 156
5. Stella Meier 2010 ST Daaden-Wissen 01:47,99 149

abgemeldet
Elena Wald 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel
Lisa Schmidt 2010 ST Daaden-Wissen
Sophie Koßmann 2010 Flipper Gerolstein
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Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Anna-Sophie Diederich 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:26,31 293
2. Leyna Sophia Weber 2009 VfR Simmern 01:28,64 270
3. Marit-Henrike Trapp 2009 VfR Simmern 01:31,16 248
4. Lisa Scherf 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:37,10 205
5. Nika Strunk 2009 ST Daaden-Wissen 01:39,19 193
6. Louisa Moser 2009 ST Daaden-Wissen 01:44,41 165 EnM
7. Nathalie Daub 2009 ST Daaden-Wissen 01:45,62 159 EnM
8. Line Eckel 2009 SG Westerwald 01:50,48 139 EnM

abgemeldet
Anna Liu 2009 White Sharks BKS e.V.
Lisanne Zoe Haas 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Kathrin Wald 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:21,85 343
2. Lea Schröder 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:31,10 249
3. Anike Künkler 2008 ST Daaden-Wissen 01:33,35 231

Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Tessa Nikodemus 2007 SFC Nahetal 05 01:25,36 302
2. Leonie Sünnen 2007 Flipper Gerolstein 01:26,33 292
3. Emelie Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 01:26,61 290
4. Jule Sünnen 2007 Flipper Gerolstein 01:27,55 280
5. Leni Bergmann 2007 ST Daaden-Wissen 01:29,96 258

Jahrgang 2006
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Juli Clara Schmell 2006 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:15,35 440

abgemeldet
Lilli Bender 2006 VfR Simmern
Lina Müller 2006 VfR Simmern

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinlandmeisterin

Juli Clara Schmell 2006 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:15,35 440
2. Fleur Valerius 2011 White Sharks BKS e.V. 01:16,48 421
3. Anastasia Moraru 2003 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:21,00 354
4. Kathrin Wald 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:21,85 343
5. Linnéa Sofie Lehmann 2011 White Sharks BKS e.V. 01:22,90 330
6. Julia Awad 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:25,15 305
7. Tessa Nikodemus 2007 SFC Nahetal 05 01:25,36 302
8. Mirjam Schäfer 2005 White Sharks BKS e.V. 01:25,69 299 EnM
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Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
9. Anna-Sophie Diederich 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:26,31 293
10. Leonie Sünnen 2007 Flipper Gerolstein 01:26,33 292
11. Emelie Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 01:26,61 290
12. Jule Sünnen 2007 Flipper Gerolstein 01:27,55 280
13. Leyna Sophia Weber 2009 VfR Simmern 01:28,64 270
14. Maja Schlaf 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:29,58 262
15. Leni Bergmann 2007 ST Daaden-Wissen 01:29,96 258
16. Lena Tillack 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:30,79 251
17. Lea Schröder 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:31,10 249
18. Marit-Henrike Trapp 2009 VfR Simmern 01:31,16 248
19. Sina Gensty 2010 TV 08 Baumbach 01:33,19 232
20. Anike Künkler 2008 ST Daaden-Wissen 01:33,35 231
21. Kim Lucy Hausmann 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:34,82 221
22. Constanze Krah 2011 SG Westerwald 01:34,83 220
23. Alina Künkler 2011 ST Daaden-Wissen 01:35,11 219
24. Line Unger 2010 SG Westerwald 01:35,54 216
25. Lisa Scherf 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:37,10 205
26. Nika Strunk 2009 ST Daaden-Wissen 01:39,19 193
27. Maria Malinowska 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:39,77 189
28. Amelie Kneifel 2011 SFC Nahetal 05 01:41,67 179
29. Ida Becker 2011 VfR Simmern 01:41,91 178
30. Louisa Moser 2009 ST Daaden-Wissen 01:44,41 165 EnM
31. Nathalie Daub 2009 ST Daaden-Wissen 01:45,62 159 EnM
32. Lena Sophie Gärtner 2010 SG Westerwald 01:46,36 156
33. Stella Meier 2010 ST Daaden-Wissen 01:47,99 149
34. Katharina Ziegler 2011 ST Daaden-Wissen 01:48,56 147
35. Line Eckel 2009 SG Westerwald 01:50,48 139 EnM
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